CLUB DE GOLF NORBA
PRO-AM VIl CAMP. PROFESIONALES DE EXTREM

Fecha Listado: 11/04/2019
Hora Listado: 10:53:18

SCRAMBLE - Stableford (Recorrido: NORBA GOLF)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 12/04/2019 CODIGO: 990119709
138Vuelta

TEE: 1 (01)

TEE: 2 (03)
TEE: 4 (095)
TEE: 6 (07)
TEE: 8 (09)
TEE: 10 (11)
TEE: 12 (13)
TEE:

14 (15)

TEE: 17 (17)

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

JUAN LUNA, CARLOS

MERINO MUNOZ, LUIS MIGUEL
JUAN TORRES, ADOLFO
VILLARES MORALES,LAURA

COLOMO HIDALGO, JAVIER
BURCIO TORES, LUIS MIGUEL
GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
BURCIO MACIAS, JAIME

COLOMO HIDALGO, MIGUEL
PAVON JARAIZ, MANUEL
MORENO CASTILLO, SERAFIN
MORATINOS MORILLO, MIGUEL

PEREZ BELAMAN, JULIO

MORCILLO BALBOA, MIGUEL ANGEL
CASILLAS ANTUNEZ, JUAN RAMON
DIAZ-AMBRONA CANCHO, JUAN ANTO

JACINTO ARAGON, ANGEL
BALANZATEGUI NOGALES, MARIO
JACINTO ALMARAZ ANGEL
SANCHEZ ROSALES, LUIS MANUEL

LOPEZ DIEZ, BORJA
JEREZ GIJON,RAUL
HERNANDEZ NOTARIO, RAMON
LOPEZ DIEZ, DAVID

GARCIA-CANCHO LOPEZ-ZUAZO, DIE
BLASCO BATUECAS, JOSE LUIS
CALLE GONZALEZ, MIGUEL
MURILLO MENDOZA, JUAN

RISCO GARCIA, JOSE MARIA

RISCO ORTIZ, JOSE MARIA

LOPEZ MENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RIVERA DE ALVARADO RODRIGUEZ,

ALONSO MUNN, DAVID

JEREZ MARTIN, RAUL

ALONSO MUNN, CARMEN

GOMEZ MARTINO GALLEGO , PABLO

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

1 (02)

3 (04)

5 (06)

7 (08)

9 (10)

11 (12)

13 (14)

14 (16)

18 (18)

14:39

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:39

14:30

GOMEZ ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO
VADILLO FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
GUTIERREZ ESTEBANEZ, ANGEL
HERGUETA GOMEZ, JOAQUIN

HERNANDEZ PASCUAL, JOSE LUIS
GORDILLO MORENO JUAN MANUEL
BASILIO ASENSIO, DAVID

SOLIS SOLIS, FERNANDO

CABRERA DIAZ,HORACIO
ALONSO DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS
BALLELL CANDELA, JOSE MARIA
MUNN, JAQUELINE

CARVAJAL MOLINERO, ROBERTO
MARTIN SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, TIBUR
CABALLERO GOMEZ, LUIS
CABALLERO GOMEZ, FELIPE

MARTIN PEARSON, NORBERTO PABLO
LUNA CANGA, FRANCISCO

VALVERDE MERINO, ANTONIO

ALCON MORCILLO, JUAN PEDRO

ALBARRAN CUELLAR, RAMON

ROLO DOMINGUEZ DEMETRIO
HISADO RIVAS, JUAN ANTONIO
AGUI ESPINAR, ANTONIO

KIM SIM YONG

KIM UM, YONG-GOO

SIM KIM HYUN SUK

CARRASCO ARGUESO, MIGUEL ANGEL

VALVERDE RUIZ, ANTONIO

PAVON JARAIZ, JOSE IGNACIO
BARRANTES HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO J
RAMOS GUTIERREZ, ISMAEL

LOPEZ DIAZ, RAFAEL

COLLADO SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, MANU
BALLELL CANDELA, ANTONIO
CASCO ARAUJO, FRANCISCO



